
Children's Services Council of Leon County

Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud

1 Carters Carter Communty Services 501(C)(3) 100 50 100,324.00$    668.83$      16 43 24 83 15 30 12 57 15 30 17

2 Teenpreneur Foundation, Inc. 501(C)(3) 45 45 89,941.61$      999.35$      17 28 20 65 16 32 18 66 17 35 20

3 Creative Mind Solutions, Inc. 501(C)(3) 110 110 121,660.00$    553.00$      14 38 12 64 18 42 25 85 18 45 20

4
Rotary Youth Camp of North Florida, 

Inc.*
501(C)(3) 40 100 60,000.00$      428.57$      19 45 23 87 18 31 25 74 17 40 25

5 Boys & Girls Clubs of the Big Bend 501(C)(3) 60 40 99,903.97$      999.04$      18 40 23 81 20 41 25 86 18 45 25

6 Big Bend Homeless Coalition 501(C)(3) 20 20 63,567.00$      1,589.18$   18 40 23 81 20 48 26 94 17 45 20

7 Pace Center for Girls, Leon 501(C)(3) 113 113 50,000.00$      221.24$      16 39 23 78 18 42 25 85 18 40 18

9 Bethel Christian Academy* 501(C)(3) 75 75 74,555.00$      497.03$      18 45 20 83 15 40 25 80 18 45 25

10 Mt. Olive Affordable Housing & CDC 501(C)(3) 54 54 250,000.00$    2,314.81$   18 38 22 78 13 20 12 45 12 40 17

12 Scientiae 501(C)(3) 275 275 183,498.86$    333.63$      17 38 17 72 18 41 26 85 15 40 12

13 Young Engineers Tallahassee* Other 350 26 222,276.58$    591.16$      17 35 17 69 14 22 10 46 17 40 17

15 B Sharps Jazz Society Other 30 30 228,800.00$    3,813.33$   12 39 15 66 6 31 11 48 12 25 6

16 The Achieve Academy* 501(C)(3) 50 30 98,313.59$      1,228.92$   20 25 8 53 16 41 17 74 17 45 25

18
The Foundation for Leon County 

Schools
501(C)(3) 160 160 180,000.00$    562.50$      19 48 30 97 19 50 28 97 17 45 18
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Children's Services Council of Leon County

1 Carters Carter Communty Services

2 Teenpreneur Foundation, Inc.

3 Creative Mind Solutions, Inc.

4
Rotary Youth Camp of North Florida, 

Inc.*

5 Boys & Girls Clubs of the Big Bend

6 Big Bend Homeless Coalition

7 Pace Center for Girls, Leon

9 Bethel Christian Academy*

10 Mt. Olive Affordable Housing & CDC

12 Scientiae

13 Young Engineers Tallahassee*

15 B Sharps Jazz Society

16 The Achieve Academy*

18
The Foundation for Leon County 

Schools

# Organization Name
Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total

62 18 45 10 73 15 40 20 75 20 35 10 65 415 69.17

72 10 40 10 60 20 50 30 100 10 30 10 50 413 68.83

83 18 45 10 73 20 50 30 100 10 40 25 75 480 80.00

82 20 45 25 90 20 50 30 100 15 20 20 55 488 81.33

88 16 40 10 66 20 50 30 100 20 45 20 85 506 84.33

82 16 40 10 66 20 50 30 100 20 40 25 85 508 84.67

76 16 40 25 81 20 50 30 100 20 35 30 85 505 84.17

88 16 40 10 66 20 40 30 90 12 15 15 42 449 74.83

69 20 44 18 82 15 35 15 65 5 35 0 40 379 63.17

67 16 35 10 61 15 40 20 75 15 50 30 95 455 75.83

74 16 40 10 66 15 35 20 70 15 50 25 90 415 69.17

43 16 30 10 56 15 20 15 50 20 40 0 60 323 53.83

87 16 40 10 66 15 40 25 80 10 30 10 50 410 68.33

80 16 40 10 66 20 45 25 90 20 45 25 90 520 86.67

AVERAGE 

SCORE

Panelist 3 (MD) Panelist 4 (WL) Panelist 5 (JS) Panelist 6 (MH) TOTAL 

SCORE
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Children's Services Council of Leon County

Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud
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19 Dream Builders Greatness Center, Inc. 501(C)(3) 40 40 84,995.20$      1,062.44$   12 15 15 42 18 41 24 83 15 40 15

20
Divine Healthcare Consulting dba SG 

Mental Health Counseling
Other 15 20 92,635.00$      2,646.71$   16 40 17 73 18 42 25 85 12 30 20

21 TNL Performing Arts Foundation, Inc.* 501(C)(3) 20 20 70,000.00$      1,750.00$   15 36 18 69 18 35 20 73 15 30 20

23 Reach One Youth Organization, Inc. 501(C)(3) 60 60 171,235.48$    1,426.96$   17 41 22 80 18 41 22 81 15 40 15

24 She Academy, Inc. 501(C)(3) 12 12 24,445.73$      1,018.57$   14 36 9 59 16 40 17 73 17 40 20

25 Citizens for a Sustainable Future Inc. 501(C)(3) 25 25 73,067.00$      1,461.34$   17 32 22 71 15 32 19 66 17 40 15

26 Phenomenal Tresses LLC* Other 100 100 175,875.00$    879.38$      12 29 16 57 17 42 25 84 10 30 15

27 Brownsville Preparatory Institute Other 15 69 80,269.58$      955.59$      16 30 23 69 17 43 26 86 17 45 20

29
Big Bend Minority Chamber of 

Commerce Foundation
501(C)(3) 30 30 153,605.00$    2,560.08$   15 26 23 64 17 32 16 65 17 45 20

30 AMIkids Tallahassee** 501(C)(3) 40 40 21,450.00$      268.13$      17 30 18 65 18 40 25 83 15 30 12

31 Girls 2 DIVAS Inc. 501(C)(3) 25 25 34,950.00$      699.00$      12 26 15 53 18 45 28 91 17 40 12

32 Vow Now Corp. 501(C)(3) 50 0 40,000.00$      800.00$      4 10 3 17 16 40 10 66 12 25 10

33 Omega Lamplighters 501(C)(3) 25 60 211,617.45$    2,489.62$   19 46 24 89 18 38 25 81 18 45 20

34
Sowing Seeds Sewing Comfort 

Ministry*
501(C)(3) 15 7 63,226.35$      2,873.93$   5 16 5 26 10 20 12 42 13 30 12
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Children's Services Council of Leon County

# Organization Name

19 Dream Builders Greatness Center, Inc.

20
Divine Healthcare Consulting dba SG 

Mental Health Counseling

21 TNL Performing Arts Foundation, Inc.*

23 Reach One Youth Organization, Inc.

24 She Academy, Inc.

25 Citizens for a Sustainable Future Inc.

26 Phenomenal Tresses LLC*

27 Brownsville Preparatory Institute

29
Big Bend Minority Chamber of 

Commerce Foundation

30 AMIkids Tallahassee**

31 Girls 2 DIVAS Inc.

32 Vow Now Corp.

33 Omega Lamplighters

34
Sowing Seeds Sewing Comfort 

Ministry*

Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total

AVERAGE 

SCORE

Panelist 3 (MD) Panelist 4 (WL) Panelist 5 (JS) Panelist 6 (MH) TOTAL 

SCORE

70 20 50 18 88 15 40 25 80 10 10 10 30 393 65.50

62 18 40 12 70 20 40 30 90 10 20 0 30 410 68.33

65 18 40 20 78 20 40 25 85 18 40 10 68 438 73.00

70 18 40 10 68 10 35 25 70 20 34 15 69 438 73.00

77 16 40 15 71 15 40 25 80 10 15 18 43 403 67.17

72 20 50 15 85 15 40 25 80 20 50 25 95 469 78.17

55 5 20 10 35 10 30 15 55 10 25 10 45 331 55.17

82 20 45 20 85 20 50 30 100 20 40 20 80 502 83.67

82 10 20 10 40 20 40 25 85 20 30 5 55 391 65.17

57 8 20 10 38 20 45 30 95 15 40 30 85 423 70.50

69 18 45 20 83 15 35 20 70 10 28 15 53 419 69.83

47 14 25 18 57 10 15 10 35 0 0 0 0 222 37.00

83 18 45 25 88 20 50 30 100 20 42 10 72 513 85.50

55 5 10 5 20 10 15 10 35 10 10 0 20 198 33.00
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Children's Services Council of Leon County

Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud
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36 Link Up Tally, Inc.* 501(C)(3) 40 60 45,760.00$      457.60$      2 10 0 12 8 22 17 47 12 25 5

37
The Robin's Nest Preschool & Learning 

Center *
Other 60 130 196,200.00$    1,032.63$   3 10 0 13 8 30 12 50 12 30 15

38
Diamonds in the Rough Sports, 

Entertainment, and Education
501(C)(3) 50 45 95,000.00$      1,000.00$   7 12 0 19 14 32 13 59 12 25 5

39 Jacob Chapel Baptist Church, Inc.** Other 55 55 89,963.00$      817.85$      18 46 26 90 18 41 24 83 17 45 23
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Children's Services Council of Leon County

# Organization Name

36 Link Up Tally, Inc.*

37
The Robin's Nest Preschool & Learning 

Center *

38
Diamonds in the Rough Sports, 

Entertainment, and Education

39 Jacob Chapel Baptist Church, Inc.**

Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total Exp Nar Bud Total

AVERAGE 

SCORE

Panelist 3 (MD) Panelist 4 (WL) Panelist 5 (JS) Panelist 6 (MH) TOTAL 

SCORE

42 18 45 25 88 5 10 0 15 20 45 22 87 291 48.50

57 5 10 5 20 10 25 15 50 15 20 10 45 235 39.17

42 18 40 15 73 10 25 10 45 15 15 15 45 283 47.17

85 18 45 18 81 20 45 20 85 20 20 5 45 469 78.17
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